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4877 AE, Etten-Leur

Netherlands

MAN 12.210 + MANUAL + 2.70HEIGHT + CAMERA

Construction
Year
Id

Vehicle identification
number

Transmission
Mileage
Fuel
Emissionclass
Power
Gross weight
Load capacity
Weight
Construction length
Construction width

Construction height

Description
WMAN152795Y153053

Curtain sided

2005

153053

WMAN157795Y153053

Automatic

565.426 km

Diesel

\/) F@'@'@?@'(@sw@@@ﬂ

Euro 3

154 KW (210 PK)

11.990 kg
6.310 kg
5.680 kg

648 cm

257 cm

271 cm
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